Trade Id Trade Date Trade Time Settl.Date Issuer Name Volume Purchase

2025021797598310 2025-02-17 09:00:06 null Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 1225 NOK 753 92,242.50 XOSL
2025021797598312 2025-02-17 09:00:06 null Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 1225 NOK 408 49,980.00 XOSL
2025021797603147 2025-02-17 09:05:14 null Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 122.9 NOK 506 62,187.40 XOSL
2025021797605232 2025-02-17 09:09:05 null Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 123.2 NOK 441 54,331.20 XOSL
2025021797605234 2025-02-17 09:09:05 null Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 123.3 NOK 1,979 244,010.70 XOSL
2025021797611159 2025-02-17 09:19:36 null Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 123.2 NOK 2,471 304,427.20 XOSL
2025021797611161 2025-02-17 09:19:36 null Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 123.2 NOK 92 11,334.40 XOSL
2025021797618047 2025-02-17 09:32:58 null Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 1235 NOK 2,172 268,242.00 XOSL
2025021797620766 2025-02-17 09:39:50 null Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 123.4 NOK 586 72,312.40 XOSL
2025021797626738 2025-02-17 09:48:15 null Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 123.7 NOK 2,322 287,231.40 XOSL
2025021797634568 2025-02-17 10:01:04 null Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 1241 NOK 1,700 210,970.00 XOSL
2025021797634570 2025-02-17 10:01:04 null Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 1241 NOK 172 21,345.20 XOSL
2025021797643689 2025-02-17 10:12:34 null Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 124.4 NOK 1,000 124,400.00 XOSL
2025021797643691 2025-02-17 10:12:34 null Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 124.4 NOK 461 57,348.40 XOSL
2025021797644966 2025-02-17 10:14:01 null Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 124.3 NOK 582 72,342.60 XOSL
2025021797649435 2025-02-17 10:17:40 null Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 124.2 NOK 664 82,468.80 XOSL
2025021797656076 2025-02-17 10:30:09 null Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 124.3 NOK 291 36,171.30 XOSL
2025021797656078 2025-02-17 10:30:09 null Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 124.3 NOK 291 36,171.30 XOSL
2025021797656080 2025-02-17 10:30:09 null Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 124.3 NOK 101 12,554.30 XOSL
2025021797656375 2025-02-17 10:31:14 null Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 1242 NOK 223 27,696.60 XOSL
2025021797656377 2025-02-17 10:31:14 null Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 124.2 NOK 228 28,317.60 XOSL
2025021797656649 2025-02-17 10:32:09 null Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 124.2 NOK 115 14,283.00 XOSL
2025021797658446 2025-02-17 10:37:37 null Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 124.2 NOK 257 31,919.40 XOSL
2025021797658448 2025-02-17 10:37:37 null Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 124.2 NOK 359 44,587.80 XOSL

2025021797662045 2025-02-17 10:42:46 null Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 1241 NOK 574 71,233.40 XOSL
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122.9

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

17

566

473

587

580

19

19

20

14

15

11

11

19

11

13

13

20

16

11

18

17

14

16

19

17

13

2,089.30
69,561.40
58,131.70
72,201.00
71,224.00

737.40

2,335.10

2,335.10

2,458.00

1,720.60

1,843.50

1,351.90

1,351.90

2,335.10

1,351.90

1,597.70

1,597.70

2,458.00

1,966.40

1,351.90

2,212.20

2,089.30

1,720.60

1,966.40

2,335.10

2,089.30

1,597.70

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL



2025022198733761

2025022198733763

2025022198733765

2025022198733767

2025022198733769

2025022198733787

2025022198733789

2025022198733961

2025022198733963

2025022198733965

2025022198733967

2025022198733971

2025022198733973

2025022198736238

2025022198741666

2025022198741722

2025022198745765

2025022198745771

2025022198746984

2025022198746986

2025022198750265

2025022198750942

2025022198752712

2025022198752748

2025022198752750

2025022198756237

2025022198756239

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

11:57:14

11:57:14

11:57:14

11:57:14

11:57:14

11:57:15

11:57:15

11:57:29

11:57:29

11:57:29

11:57:29

11:57:29

11:57:29

12:05:10

12:13:08

12:13:12

12:26:26

12:26:28

12:29:17

12:29:17

12:43:33

12:45:16

12:50:21

12:50:33

12:50:33

13:05:32

13:05:32

null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null

null

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

Buy

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

122.9

122.9

122.9

122.9

122.9

122.9

122.9

122.9

122.9

122.9

122.9

122.9

122.9

122.9

122.9

122.9

123

123

123

123

123

123

122.9

122.9

122.9

122.8

122.8

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

19

12

18

13

14

19

19

11

17

18

12

15

598

568

458

561

627

56

499

462

495

645

201

401

303

232

2,335.10
1,474.80
2,212.20
1,597.70
1,720.60
2,335.10
2,335.10
1,351.90
2,089.30
2,212.20
1,474.80
1,843.50
983.20
73,494.20
69,807.20
56,288.20
69,003.00
77,121.00
6,888.00
61,377.00
56,826.00
60,885.00
79,270.50
35,763.90
49,282.90
37,208.40

28,489.60

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL



2025022198757523

2025022198758321

2025022198758323

2025022198758341

2025022198760856

2025022198762944

2025022198763488

2025022198763592

2025022198765261

2025022198766237

2025022198768866

2025022198768868

2025022198768870

2025022198769775

2025022198769791

2025022198769793

2025022198771242

2025022198772139

2025022198775774

2025022198775788

2025022198780311

2025022198781168

2025022198781176

2025022198781180

2025022198781190

2025022198785470

2025022198786516

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

13:12:09

13:18:07

13:18:07

13:18:40

13:28:17

13:38:31

13:41:34

13:42:40

13:50:10

13:55:24

14:09:26

14:09:26

14:09:26

14:14:32

14:14:55

14:15:00

14:22:01

14:27:33

14:41:46

14:41:57

15:01:45

15:04:16

15:04:16

15:04:16

15:04:16

15:22:44

15:27:14

null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null

null

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

Buy

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

122.7

122.8

122.8

122.8

122.9

122.9

122.9

122.9

122.9

122.9

123

123

123

122.9

122.9

122.8

122.9

123.1

123

123

123.1

123.1

123.1

123.1

123.1

123.3

123.3

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

546
492
86
667
574
624
599
41
643
622
440
258
391
669
613
600
687
606
652
654
1,831
1,247
550
86
478
2,237

652

66,994.20
60,417.60
10,560.80
81,907.60
70,544.60
76,689.60
73,617.10
5,038.90
79,024.70
76,443.80
54,120.00
31,734.00
48,093.00
82,220.10
75,337.70
73,680.00
84,432.30
74,598.60
80,196.00
80,442.00
225,396.10
153,505.70
67,705.00
10,586.60
58,841.80
275,822.10

80,391.60

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL



2025022198788046

2025022198788365

2025022198788367

2025022198790231

2025022198791045

2025022198791952

2025022198793531

2025022198794024

2025022198794026

2025022198794737

2025022198796699

2025022198797389

2025022198799087

2025022198800309

2025022198800571

2025022198800575

2025022198803975

2025022198804795

2025022198804841

2025022198804843

2025022198805159

2025022198806095

2025022198809604

2025022198811095

2025022198812052

2025022198813432

2025022198815589

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

15:31:03

15:32:06

15:32:06

15:35:48

15:36:43

15:37:39

15:40:39

15:41:09

15:41:09

15:41:59

15:44:15

15:45:44

15:48:48

15:50:38

15:50:50

15:50:50

15:55:49

15:57:13

15:57:27

15:57:27

15:58:07

15:59:38

16:03:35

16:05:17

16:06:33

16:08:59

16:13:58

null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null

null

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

Buy

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

NOO0003053605

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND

123.3

123.2

123.2

123.1

123.1

123.2

123.3

123.3

123.3

123.4

123.4

123.4

123.4

123.3

123.3

123.3

123.5

123.5

123.5

123.5

123.5

123.4

123.3

123.2

123.1

123.2

123.2

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

656

603

34

451

604

579

743

173

173

257

465

302

649

201

447

161

913

673

115

12

93

227

248

740

675

648

223

80,884.80
74,289.60
4,188.80
55,518.10
74,352.40
71,332.80
91,611.90
21,330.90
21,330.90
31,713.80
57,381.00
37,266.80
80,086.60
24,783.30
55,115.10
19,851.30
112,755.50
83,115.50
14,202.50
1,482.00
11,485.50
28,011.80
30,578.40
91,168.00
83,092.50
79,833.60

27,473.60

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL



2025022198815591 2025-02-21 16:13:58 null Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 123.2 NOK 874 107,676.80 XOSL

2025022198815857 2025-02-21 16:14:11 null Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 123.2 NOK 688 84,761.60 XOSL



